
Permit # Permit Date Applicant Name Lot Block Subdivision Parcel # Parcel Address Item Permit Type Square Ft. Zoning Total Valuation Main Status
38743 9/29/2023 Riverside Grandview LLC 5 25 Kuna Townsite AMD R5070002222 1081 W Owyhee St Residential Conversion 0 R-6 Pending
38742 9/29/2023 Buss Mechanical 1 1 Falcon Crest Clubhouse R2737010300 11650 S Courage Ln Commercial Plumbing 0 R-12 $1,000 Pending
38741 9/29/2023 Buss Mechanical 1 1 Falcon Crest Clubhouse R2737010300 11650 S Courage Ln Commercial Mechanical 0 R-12 $700 Pending
38740 9/29/2023 Powerhouse Electric 6 10 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240020 566 W Screech Owl Dr Residential Electrical 2,054 R-6 Pending
38739 9/29/2023 Powerhouse Electric 9 10 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240080 630 W Screech Owl Dr Residential Electrical 2,538 R-6 Pending
38738 9/29/2023 DJ Excavating 15 9 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888661180 8782 S Wingspread Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed
38737 9/29/2023 45th Parallel Electric + Hvac 32 19 Greyhawk #12 R3621050740 3041 N Rapid Creek Pl Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending
38736 9/29/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 40 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150800 11708 S Glory Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
38735 9/29/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 57 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737141140 11956 W Anthos Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
38734 9/29/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 6 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737140120 12097 S Glory Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
38733 9/29/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 5 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737140100 12081 S Glory Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
38732 9/29/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 60 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737141200 12016 W Anthos Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
38731 9/29/2023 Traditional Electric 27 8 Robinhood #2 R7513310540 11950 W Zamalek Ct Residential Electrical 2,152 R-12 Open
38730 9/29/2023 Traditional Electric 28 8 Robinhood #2 R7513310560 11934 W Zamalek Ct Residential Electrical 1,802 R-12 Open
38729 9/29/2023 Traditional Electric 17 3 Robinhood #1 R7513300620 11712 W Ballad Ct Residential Electrical 2,503 R-12 Open
38728 9/29/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 15 9 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888661180 8782 S Wingspread Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending
38727 9/29/2023 Berkeley Building 10 4 Robinhood #1 R7513300860 11172 S Yeoman Pl Residential New 0 R-12 Open
38726 9/29/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 22 5 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888660420 1500 W Velvetleaf Dr Residential Plumbing 2,684 R-4 Pending
38725 9/29/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 21 5 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888660400 1482 W Velvetleaf Dr Residential Plumbing 3,226 R-4 Pending
38724 9/29/2023 Diamond Heating & Cooling 5 8 Schoolhouse Park #2 R7745410510 1064 S Pencil Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending
38723 9/28/2023 SHALC GC, Inc 8 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737140160 12125 S Glory Ln Residential New 0 R-6 Open
38722 9/28/2023 SHALC GC, Inc 7 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737140140 12109 S Glory Ln Residential New 0 R-6 Open
38721 9/28/2023 Freedom Forever 11 Valley Heights R8954410110 189 S Titan Pl Residential Electrical 0 R-6 $41,916 Open
38720 9/28/2023 Freedom Forever 9 1 Madrone Heights #1 R5429760180 2057 W Trout Lily St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 $19,972 Open
38719 9/28/2023 King Concrete Construction 11 6 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770660 2916 N Star Garnet Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending
38718 9/28/2023 King Concrete Construction 9 6 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770640 2940 N Star Garnet Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending
38717 9/28/2023 King Concrete Construction 1 9 Gran Prado #2 R3239681180 5531 S Memory Pl Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending
38716 9/28/2023 King Concrete Construction 3 9 Gran Prado #2 R3239681220 5520 S Bittercreek Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending
38715 9/28/2023 King Concrete Construction 4 9 Gran Prado #2 R3239681240 5500 S Bittercreek Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending
38714 9/28/2023 King Concrete Construction 5 7 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770520 123 N Madrone Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending
38713 9/28/2023 King Concrete Construction 4 7 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770500 107 N Madrone Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending
38712 9/28/2023 King Concrete Construction 3 7 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770480 91 N Madrone Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending
38711 9/28/2023 S&K Plumbing 28 8 Robinhood #2 R7513310560 11934 W Zamalek Ct Residential Plumbing 1,802 R-12 Pending
38710 9/28/2023 S&B Plumbing 19 4 Robinhood #1 R7513301040 11032 S Yeoman Pl Residential Plumbing 2,224 R-12 Pending
38709 9/28/2023 A H Excavation 2 6 Caspian #1 R1311631020 6068 S Corsican Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending
38708 9/28/2023 A H Excavation 4 8 Robinhood #2 R7513310080 11335 S Saylis Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-12 Closed
38707 9/27/2023 A H Ecavation 30 8 Robinhood #2 R7513310600 11900 W Zamalek Ct Residential Plumbing 0 R-12 Closed
38706 9/27/2023 Freedom Forever 7 4 Summit View #2 R8220840050 1363 N Tumbler Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6 $25,992 Open
38705 9/27/2023 Rock Creek Electric 5 4 Caspian #1 R1311630640 2954 W Firefoot Dr Residential Electrical 1,900 R-6 Pending
38704 9/27/2023 Rock Creek Electric 15 4 Caspian #1 R1311630840 6069 S Corsican Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
38703 9/27/2023 Rock Creek Electric 2 5 Caspian #1 R1311630960 6105 S Corsican Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
38702 9/27/2023 Powerhouse Electric 1 12 Ashton Estates #2 R0539771300 1222 N Meridian Rd Residential Electrical 0 C-1 $1,500 Pending
38701 9/27/2023 HorizonPWR 5 1 Roeder Meadows R7537120050 539 N Great Oaks Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Open
38700 9/27/2023 Diamond Heating and Cooling 22 17 Palomar Heights #5 R6899690230 1239 W Castro Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
38699 9/27/2023 Icon Electric 27 3 Memory Ranch #5 R5665710160 6723 S Dedication Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
38698 9/27/2023 Icon Electric 28 3 Memory Ranch #5 R5665710220 6701 S Dedication Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
38697 9/27/2023 Icon Electric 6 8 Gran Prado #2 R3239681060 3725 W La Brea Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Pending
38696 9/27/2023 Icon Electric 5 8 Gran Prado #2 R3239681040 3711 W La Brea Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Pending
38695 9/27/2023 A-1 Heating 16 1 Pieroni's #1 R7074550160 682 E Huckleberry Ct Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending
38694 9/27/2023 Ultimate Heating and Air 17 6 Sutter's Mill #4 R8232300370 647 S Stibnite Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending
38693 9/27/2023 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing Commercial Electrical 0 $600 Pending
38692 9/27/2023 Precision Excavation 6 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737140120 12097 S Glory Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
38691 9/27/2023 Precision Excavation 5 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737140100 12081 S Glory Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
38690 9/27/2023 Precision Excavation 42 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150840 11701 S Integrity Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending
38689 9/27/2023 Precision Excavation 40 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150800 11708 S Glory Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
38688 9/27/2023 Precision Excavation 39 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150780 11724 S Glory Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
38687 9/27/2023 Precision Excavation 57 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737141140 11956 W Anthos Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
38686 9/27/2023 Precision Excavation 60 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737141200 12016 W Anthos Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
38685 9/27/2023 BLG Plumbing 2N 1W 23 S1323417740 680 N Marteeson Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending
38684 9/27/2023 TH Construction LLC 12 4 Robinhood #1 R7513300900 11140 S Yeoman Pl Residential New 0 R-6 Open
38683 9/27/2023 BLG Plumbing 2N 1W 23 S1323417740 680 N Marteeson Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending
38682 9/26/2023 Stacy Construction Inc 10 21 Patagonia #8 R6933191780 1037 E Tucman St Residential New 0 R-6 Open
38681 9/26/2023 Grizzly Electric 10 3 Robinhood #1 R7513300480 11600 W Ballad Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-12 Open
38680 9/26/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 42 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150840 11701 S Integrity Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
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38679 9/26/2023 DG Electric 2 6 Caspian #1 R1311631020 6068 S Corsican Ave Residential Electrical 2,529 R-6 Pending
38678 9/26/2023 DG Electric 2 6 Caspian #1 R1311631020 6068 S Corsican Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
38677 9/26/2023 DG Electric 10 4 Caspian #1 R1311630740 6020 S Binky Pl Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
38676 9/26/2023 DG Electric 10 4 Caspian #1 R1311630740 6020 S Binky Pl Residential Electrical 2,205 R-6 Pending
38675 9/26/2023 HorizonPWR 18 4 Palomar Heights #1 R6899650710 1383 N Kolnes Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 $28,436 Open
38674 9/26/2023 Showcase Home Improvements 2N 1W 23 S1323314969 986 W 4th St Residential Remodel 0 R-6 Open
38673 9/26/2023 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing 20 6 Sable Ridge #2 R7684430500 587 E Willowridge Ct Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending
38672 9/26/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 13 6 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770700 2854 N Star Garnet Way Residential Plumbing 1,600 R-6 Pending
38671 9/26/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 12 6 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770680 2880 N Star Garnet Way Residential Plumbing 2,332 R-6 Pending
38670 9/26/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 12 5 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770400 2913 N Star Garnet Way Residential Plumbing 2,539 R-6 Pending
38669 9/26/2023 Shadeworks 2 6 Sadie Creek #1 R7686321320 930 S Penmark Ave Residential Cover 0 R-6 Open
38668 9/26/2023 TH Construction LLC 25 8 Robinhood #2 R7513310500 11982 W Zamalek Ct Residential New 0 R-12 Open
38667 9/26/2023 TH Construction LLC 32 6 Rising Sun #3 R7472370740 2051 E Marisol St Residential New 0 R-6 Open
38666 9/26/2023 Icon Electric 1 7 Gran Prado #2 R3239680860 5530 S Memory Pl Residential Electrical 2,636 R-4 Pending
38665 9/26/2023 Western Heating & Air 8 14 Palomar Heights #3 R6899670670 1520 W Castro Dr Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Closed
38664 9/26/2023 B&J Electric 9 1 Rising Sun #1 R7472350180 201 S Antelope Flat Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed
38663 9/26/2023 B&J Electric 36 6 Rising Sun #3 R7472370820 1955 E Marisol St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
38662 9/26/2023 B&J Electric 4 1 Rising Sun #1 R7472350080 141 S Easter Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed
38661 9/26/2023 HorizonPWR 5 1 Roeder Meadows R7537120050 539 N Great Oaks Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 $46,623 VOID
38660 9/26/2023 Freedom Forever 4 Valley Heights R8954410040 194 S Titan Pl Residential Electrical 0 R-6 $31,272 Open
38659 9/26/2023 Alloway Electric Co Paloma Ridge #4 W Columbia Rd & S Linder Rd Commercial Electrical 0 $15,660 Pending
38658 9/25/2023 RME, Inc 3&4 2N 2E 31 S1531300000 6990 W Kuna Mora Rd Commercial Electrical 0 M-1 $5,000 Pending
38657 9/25/2023 Precision Pumping Systems 69 1 Danskin #6 S Danskin Ridge Commercial Electrical 0 A $1,844 Pending
38656 9/22/2023 Shadeworks 14 2 Hayfield R3515230750 1442 W Hayfield Ct Residential Cover 0 R-6 $3,000 Open
38655 9/22/2023 Fifty Five Electric 12 7 Rising Sun #3 R7472371080 137 S Ziklag Ave Residential Electrical 2,168 R-6 Pending
38654 9/22/2023 Fifty Five Electric 12 7 Rising Sun #3 R7472371080 137 S Ziklag Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
38653 9/22/2023 Fifty Five Electric 11 6 Rising Sun #3 R7472370320 2044 E Wythe Creek St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
38652 9/22/2023 Fifty Five Electric 11 6 Rising Sun #3 R7472370320 2044 E Wythe Creek St Residential Electrical 1,603 R-6 Pending
38651 9/22/2023 Fifty Five Electric 18 9 Robinhood #2 R7513311000 11933 W Zamalek Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-12 Closed
38650 9/22/2023 Fifty Five Electric 18 9 Robinhood #2 R7513311000 11933 W Zamalek Ct Residential Electrical 2,635 R-12 Pending
38649 9/22/2023 CBH Homes 20 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230080 2700 E Night Rider Dr Residential New 2,636 R-8 $275,297 Open
38648 9/22/2023 CBH Homes 19 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230060 2674 E Night Rider Dr Residential New 2,710 R-8 $286,357 Open
38647 9/22/2023 CBH Homes 18 5 Ledgestone #2 R5186230740 2677 E Buckaroo Dr Residential New 1,851 R-8 $201,214 Open
38646 9/22/2023 CBH Homes 17 5 Ledgestone #2 R5186230720 2657 E Buckaroo Dr Residential New 1,650 R-8 $181,470 Open
38645 9/22/2023 CBH Homes 17 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230020 2642 E Night Rider Dr Residential New 1,893 R-8 $203,660 Open
38644 9/22/2023 CBH Homes 18 1 Ledgestone #2 R5186230040 2658 E Night Rider Dr Residential New 2,054 R-8 $222,392 Open
38643 9/22/2023 CBH Homes 16 5 Ledgestone #2 R5186230700 2639 E Buckaroo Dr Residential New 1,207 R-8 $131,992 Open
38642 9/22/2023 Icon Electric 19 2 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770060 2845 N Sunset Farm Ave Residential Electrical 2,543 R-6 Pending
38641 9/22/2023 Mendiolas Inc 4 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150080 11932 W Kind Ln Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending
38640 9/22/2023 CBH Homes 10 7 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770620 134 N Coltsfoot Ave Residential New 1,207 R-6 $131,992 Open
38639 9/22/2023 Powerhouse Electric 1 12 Ashton Estates #2 R0539771300 1222 N Meridian Rd Residential Electrical 0 C-1 $17,333 Pending
38638 9/22/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 2 1 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650040 8445 S Updale Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed
38637 9/22/2023 CBH Homes 26 3 Memory Ranch #5 R5665710180 6745 S Dedication Way Residential New 1,841 R-6 $200,668 Open
38636 9/22/2023 CBH Homes 25 3 Memory Ranch #5 R5665710160 6767 S Dedication Way Residential New 2,025 R-6 $217,602 Open
38635 9/22/2023 Burke Electric 2N 1W 23 S1323417740 680 N Marteeson Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
38634 9/22/2023 Blue Arc Electric 27-30 7 Avalon Add to Kuna R0615001051 368 E Avalon St Commercial Electrical 0 CBD $1,530 Pending
38633 9/22/2023 Liam O'neill  2N 1W 23 S1323417773 550 N Marteeson Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Open
38632 9/21/2023 Covertech 15 6 Mineral Springs #3 R5741290050 2271 N Azurite Pl Residential Cover 0 R-4 $10,530 Open
38631 9/21/2023 Bicandi Electric 3 7 Rising Sun #3 R7472370900 120 S Ryde Ave Residential Electrical 2,110 R-6 Pending
38630 9/21/2023 Snake River Electric 2N 1W 24 S1324233800 128 E Porter St Commercial Electrical 0 C-1 $29,800 Pending
38629 9/21/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 38 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150760 11740 S Glory Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
38628 9/21/2023 Mendiolas Inc 5 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150100 11948 W Kind Ln Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending
38627 9/21/2023 CBH Homes 7 8 Gran Prado #2 R3239681080 3739 W La Brea Dr Residential New 2,054 R-4 $222,392 Open
38626 9/21/2023 CBH Homes 8 8 Gran Prado #2 R3239681100 3753 W La Brea Dr Residential New 1,893 R-4 $196,278 Open
38625 9/21/2023 TH Construction LLC 5 4 Robinhood #1 R7513300760 11296 S Yeoman Pl Residential New 2,152 R-12 $231,888 Open
38624 9/21/2023 HorizonPWR 18 4 Palomar Heights #1 R6899650710 1383 N Kolnes Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 $28,436 Open
38623 9/20/2023 Superior Plumbing Service 10 1 Caspian #1 R1311630200 6037 S Lightfoot Ave Residential Plumbing 2,373 R-6 Pending
38622 9/20/2023 Hathaway Homes 52 1 Journey's End #3 R4743770600 1010 E Odyssey St Residential New 1,730 R-6 $186,084 Open
38621 9/20/2023 Hathaway Homes 53 1 Journey's End #3 R4743770620 1004 E Odyssey St Residential New 1,730 R-6 $186,084 Open
38620 9/20/2023 Trojan Plumbing 10 3 Robinhood #1 R7513300480 11600 W Ballad Ct Residential Plumbing 2,398 R-12 Pending
38619 9/20/2023 Powerhouse Electric 8 8 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770820 2305 W Trout Lily St Residential Electrical 1,522 R-6 Pending
38618 9/20/2023 S&K Plumbing 17 3 Robinhood #1 R7513300620 11712 W Ballad Ct Residential Plumbing 2,503 R-12 Pending
38617 9/20/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 22 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150440 11723 S Glory Ln Residential Electrical 2,274 R-6 Pending
38616 9/20/2023 Grizzly Electric 3 6 Robinhood #1 R7513301180 11321 S Yeoman Pl Residential Electrical 0 R-12 Pending
38615 9/20/2023 Prime Plumbing 66 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737151320 12011 W Artillery Ln Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending
38614 9/20/2023 Prime Plumbing 33 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150660 11899 S Glory Ln Residential Plumbing 2,064 R-6 Pending
38613 9/20/2023 A H Excavation 19 2 Rising Sun #1 R7472350620 2120 E Thea Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed
38612 9/20/2023 A H Excavation 13 8 Robinhood #2 R7513310260 11191 S Saylis Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-12 Closed
38611 9/20/2023 A H Excavation 4 3 Robinhood #1 R7513300360 11701 W Ballad Ct Residential Plumbing 0 R-12 Closed
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38610 9/20/2023 Perfect Plumbing Heating & Air 4 2 Brandywine #1 R1065900090 1198 W Penelope St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Open
38609 9/20/2023 Power Inc General Contractors 9 3 Cazador Estates #2 R1326060320 2470 N Opal Falls Way Residential New 2,214 R-4 $245,996 Open
38608 9/20/2023 The Comfort Source 4 2 Shortline Park #1 R7880430102 663 S Best Business Ave Commercial Mechanical 0 M-1 $14,916 NO INSPECTIONS
38607 9/20/2023 Icon Electric 5 13 Memory Ranch #5 R5665710700 6609 S Memory Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
38606 9/20/2023 Icon Electric 4 13 Memory Ranch #5 R5665710680 6587 S Memory Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
38605 9/20/2023 Icon Electric 2 13 Memory Ranch #5 R5665710640 6543 S Memory Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
38604 9/20/2023 Icon Electric 3 13 Memory Ranch #5 R5665710660 6565 S Memory Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
38603 9/20/2023 King Concrete Construction 12 5 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770400 2913 N Star Garnet Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending
38602 9/20/2023 King Concrete Construction 13 6 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770700 2854 N Star Garnet Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending
38601 9/20/2023 King Concrete Construction 12 6 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770680 2880 N Star Garnet Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending
38600 9/19/2023 Icon Electric 1 9 Gran Prado #2 R3239681180 5531 S Memory Pl Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Pending
38599 9/19/2023 Icon Electric 3 9 Gran Prado #2 R3239681220 5520 S Bittercreek Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Pending
38598 9/19/2023 Icon Electric 4 9 Gran Prado #2 R3239681240 5500 S Bittercreek Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Pending
38597 9/19/2023 Icon Electric 11 6 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770660 2916 N Star Garnet Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
38596 9/19/2023 Icon Electric 9 6 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770640 2940 N Star Garnet Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
38595 9/19/2023 Icon Electric 5 7 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770520 123 N Madrone Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
38594 9/19/2023 Icon Electric 4 7 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770500 107 N Madrone Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
38593 9/19/2023 Icon Electric 3 7 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770480 91 N Madrone Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
38592 9/19/2023 Icon Electric 12 5 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770400 2913 N Star Garnet Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
38591 9/19/2023 S&K Plumbing 11 6 Rising Sun #3 R7472370320 2044 E Wythe Creek St Residential Plumbing 1,603 R-6 Pending
38590 9/19/2023 Powerhouse Electric 18 5 Gran Prado #2 R3239680640 5616 S Memory Ave Residential Electrical 1,694 R-4 Pending
38589 9/19/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 2 1 Paloma Ridge #1 R6888650040 8445 S Updale Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed
38588 9/19/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 37 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150740 11756 S Glory Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
38587 9/19/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 39 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150780 11724 S Glory Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
38586 9/19/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 69 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737141380 12094 S Glory Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
38585 9/19/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 70 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737141400 12080 S Glory Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
38584 9/19/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 71 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737141420 12066 S Glory Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
38583 9/19/2023 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing 8 4 Butler Sunview Estates #2 R1188790295 920 N Goiri St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Closed
38582 9/19/2023 Icon Electric 20 14 Silver Trail #6 R7910030240 2103 W Minerva Ct Residential Electrical 2,025 R-6 Pending
38581 9/19/2023 Precision Excavation 38 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150760 11740 S Glory Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
38580 9/19/2023 Precision Excavation 37 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150740 11756 S Glory Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
38579 9/19/2023 Traditional Electric 4 8 Robinhood #2 R7513310080 11335 S Saylis Way Residential Electrical 0 R-12 Closed
38578 9/19/2023 Covertech 15 6 Mineral Springs #3 R5741290050 2271 N Azurite Pl Residential Cover 0 R-4 Open
38577 9/18/2023 JD Electric 7 4 Applewood #1 R0487960460 9127 S Royal Gala Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
38576 9/18/2023 JD Electric 17 10 Ryan Meadows #3 R7655540550 312 W Steph St Residential Electrical 0 R-5 Pending
38575 9/18/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 4 8 Gran Prado #2 R3239681020 3697 W La Brea Dr Residential Plumbing 1,447 R-4 Pending
38574 9/18/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 11 5 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770380 1120 W Nannyberry St Residential Plumbing 1,722 R-6 Pending
38573 9/18/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 10 5 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770360 1140 W Nannyberry St Residential Plumbing 2,100 R-6 Pending
38572 9/18/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 3 8 Gran Prado #2 R3239681000 3683 W La Brea Dr Residential Plumbing 1,860 R-4 Pending
38571 9/18/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 2 8 Gran Prado #2 R3239680980 3665 W La Brea Dr Residential Plumbing 2,025 R-4 Pending
38570 9/18/2023 SHALC GC, Inc 52 4 Falcon Crest #5 R2737171040 11922 S Maygrass Ln Residential New 2,366 R-6 $254,287 Open
38569 9/18/2023 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing 17 5 Crimson Point #3 R1610590440 2145 W Quilceda St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending
38568 9/18/2023 Prime Plumbing 22 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150440 11723 S Glory Ln Residential Plumbing 2,274 R-6 Pending
38567 9/15/2023 Mitchell Briggs 53 1 Hayfield R3515230530 1582 W Topanga Ct Residential Addition 200 R-6 $51,600 Open
38566 9/15/2023 Naillon Plumbing 2N 1W 21 S1321141895 3475 W Grace May Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-2 Closed
38565 9/15/2023 Fifty Five Electric 30 8 Robinhood #2 R7513310600 11900 W Zamalek Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-12 Closed
38564 9/15/2023 Fifty Five Electric 30 8 Robinhood #2 R7513310600 11900 W Zamalek Ct Residential Electrical 2,424 R-12 Pending
38563 9/15/2023 S&K Plumbing 10 6 Rising Sun #3 R7472370300 2026 E Wythe Creek St Residential Plumbing 1,702 R-6 Pending
38562 9/15/2023 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing LLC 16 2 Moonhill Estates R5793330420 694 E Moonhill St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Closed
38561 9/15/2023 Dylyn Chayse Electrical Inc 22 4 Rising Sun #2 R7472360720 263 S Fusion Ave Residential Electrical 2,305 R-4 Open
38560 9/15/2023 Berkeley Building 4 9 Robinhood #2 R7513310720 11316 S Saylis Way Residential New 1,878 R-12 $209,120 Open
38559 9/14/2023 David Cooper 54 1 Hayfield R3515230540 1586 W Topanga Ct Residential Fence 0 R-6 Closed
38558 9/14/2023 Irish Electric 1 Three M R8442100010 671 W Syrup Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
38557 9/14/2023 Tesoro Homes LLC 2N 1W 15 S1315141890 1980 W Ardell Rd Residential Accessory 0 R-2 Open
38556 9/14/2023 Tesoro Homes LLC 2N 1W 15 S1315141890 1980 W Ardell Rd Residential New 6,316 R-2 $698,888 Open
38555 9/14/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 27 2 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770220 1099 W Nannyberry St Residential Plumbing 2,710 R-6 Pending
38554 9/14/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 24 2 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770160 1165 W Nannyberry St Residential Plumbing 2,126 R-6 Pending
38553 9/14/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 28 2 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770240 1081 W Nannyberry St Residential Plumbing 2,025 R-6 Pending
38552 9/14/2023 Powerhouse Electric 17 5 Gran Prado #2 R3239680620 5634 S Memory Ave Residential Electrical 1,447 R-4 Pending
38551 9/14/2023 Elite Systems 2N 1W 23 S1323417604 770 N Elm Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Open
38550 9/13/2023 King Concrete Construction 3 8 Gran Prado #2 R3239681000 3683 W La Brea Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed
38549 9/13/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 3 7 Rising Sun #3 R7472370900 120 S Ryde Ave Residential Plumbing 2,110 R-6 Pending
38548 9/13/2023 Trojan Plumbing 2N 1W 23 S1323417232 725 N Linder Ave & 729 N Linder Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending
38547 9/13/2023 Rock Creek Electric 3 3 Caspian #1 R1311630500 2955 W Firefoot Dr Residential Electrical 1,960 R-6 Pending
38546 9/13/2023 Rock Creek Electric 8 2 Caspian #1 R1311630400 3045 W Firefoot Dr Residential Electrical 1,900 R-6 Pending
38545 9/13/2023 Powerhouse Electric 12 4 Springhill #3 R8079420220 1295 W Buffalo River Dr Residential Electrical 2,126 R-6 Pending
38544 9/13/2023 Precision Excavation 70 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737141400 12080 S Glory Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
38543 9/13/2023 Precision Excavation 69 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737141380 12094 S Glory Ln Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
38542 9/13/2023 Icon Electric 13 6 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770700 2854 N Star Garnet Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
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38541 9/13/2023 Icon Electric 12 6 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770680 2880 N Star Garnet Way Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
38540 9/13/2023 JC Excavation 3 7 Rising Sun #3 R7472370900 120 S Ryde Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
38539 9/13/2023 Express Plumbing Heating & Air 6 35 Crimson Point #8 R1610670470 1631 N Veridian Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-3 Closed
38538 9/13/2023 United Electric 6 8 Memory Ranch #2 R5665680640 6855 S Allegiance Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
38537 9/13/2023 A H Excavation 10 6 Rising Sun #3 R7472370300 2026 E Wythe Creek St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
38536 9/13/2023 A H Excavation 11 6 Rising Sun #3 R7472370320 2044 E Wythe Creek St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
38535 9/13/2023 A H Excavation 27 8 Robinhood #2 R7513310540 11950 W Zamalek Ct Residential Plumbing 0 R-12 Closed
38534 9/13/2023 DJ Excavating 2 9 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888660920 8701 S Waterclover Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed
38533 9/13/2023 Johansen Plumbing 8 2 Caspian #1 R1311630400 3045 W Firefoot Dr Residential Plumbing 1,900 R-6 Pending
38532 9/13/2023 Johansen Plumbing 3 3 Caspian #1 R1311630500 2955 W Firefoot Dr Residential Plumbing 1,960 R-6 Pending
38531 9/13/2023 Johansen Plumbing 5 3 Caspian #1 R1311630540 6109 S Binky Ave Residential Plumbing 1,900 R-6 Pending
38530 9/13/2023 Johansen Plumbing 5 4 Caspian #1 R1311630640 2954 W Firefoot Dr Residential Plumbing 1,900 R-6 Pending
38529 9/12/2023 Big Dog Renewable Energy 47 1 Falcon Crest #1 R2737110940 12009 W Bravery Lane Residential Electrical 0 R-6 $19,680 Closed
38528 9/12/2023 HorizonPWR 5 1 Roeder Meadows R7537120050 539 N Great Oaks Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 $46,623 Open
38527 9/12/2023 Sun Driven Solar 6 8 Memory Ranch #2 R5665680640 6855 S Allegiance Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 $33,876 Closed
38526 9/12/2023 Icon Air 8 11 Ardell Estates #4 R0503230900 688 W Tanzanite Dr Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending
38525 9/12/2023 King Concrete Construction 11 5 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770380 1120 W Nannyberry St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
38524 9/12/2023 King Concrete Construction 10 5 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770360 1140 W Nannyberry St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
38523 9/12/2023 King Concrete Construction 4 8 Gran Prado #2 R3239681020 3697 W La Brea Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed
38522 9/12/2023 Harding Homes 2 5 Caspian #1 R1311630960 6105 S Corsican Ave Residential New 1,900 R-6 $208,549 Pending
38521 9/12/2023 Harding Homes 15 4 Caspian #1 R1311630840 6069 S Corsican Ave Residential New 1,960 R-6 $219,123 Pending
38520 9/12/2023 King Concrete Construction 2 8 Gran Prado #2 R3239680980 3665 W La Brea Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending
38519 9/12/2023 Rock Creek Electric 4 3 Cazador Estates #2 R1326060220 1363 W Caravan St Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed
38518 9/12/2023 SHALC GC, Inc 53 4 Falcon Crest #5 R2737171060 11906 S Maygrass Ln Residential New 2,366 R-6 $252,352 Pending
38517 9/12/2023 SHALC GC, Inc 46 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150920 11765 S Integrity Ln Residential New 2,366 R-6 $254,287 Pending
38516 9/12/2023 SHALC GC, Inc 54 4 Falcon Crest #5 R2737171080 11890 S Maygrass Ln Residential New 2,064 R-6 $217,077 Pending
38515 9/12/2023 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing 5 2 Crimson Point #3 R1610590040 2197 W Crenshaw St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Closed
38514 9/12/2023 Traditional Electric 13 8 Robinhood #2 R7513310260 11191 S Saylis Way Residential Electrical 0 R-12 Closed
38513 9/12/2023 Icon Electric 33 1 Ardell Estates #4 R0503230580 781 W Tanzanite Dr Residential Electrical 1,722 R-6 Pending
38512 9/12/2023 Icon Electric 3 11 Ardell Estates #4 R0503230800 770 W Tanzanite Dr Residential Electrical 1,860 R-6 Pending
38511 9/12/2023 Icon Electric 23 2 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770140 1189 W Nannyberry St Residential Electrical 1,848 R-6 Pending
38510 9/12/2023 Icon Electric 8 5 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770320 1200 W Nannyberry St Residential Electrical 3,250 R-6 VOID
38509 9/12/2023 DJ Excavating 21 5 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888660400 1482 W Velvetleaf Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed
38508 9/12/2023 DJ Excavating 22 5 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888660420 1500 W Velvetleaf Dr Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed
38507 9/12/2023 EMF Electric 5 21 Patagonia #8 R6933191680 927 E Tucman St Residential Electrical 3,182 R-6 Pending
38506 9/11/2023 Grizzly Electric 8 6 Robinhood #1 R7513301280 11261 S Yeoman Pl Residential Electrical 0 R-12 Pending
38505 9/11/2023 Grizzly Electric 13 3 Robinhood #1 R7513300540 11626 W Ballad Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-12 Pending
38504 9/11/2023 King Concrete Construction 27 2 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770220 1099 W Nannyberry St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending
38503 9/11/2023 Powerhouse Electric 7 10 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240040 590 W Screech Owl Dr Residential Electrical 2,710 R-6 Pending
38502 9/11/2023 Gallery Homes by Varriale 27 1 Merino Cove R5672010540 682 E Merino St Residential New 1,589 R-6 $181,307 Open
38501 9/11/2023 Rock Creek Electric 5 3 Caspian #1 R1311630540 6109 S Binky Ave Residential Electrical 1,900 R-6 Pending
38500 9/11/2023 Superior Water & Air 2 2 Winfield Springs #1 R9466230720 1728 N Siltstone Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Pending
38499 9/11/2023 CompuNet 5 & 6 17 Kuna Townsite AMD R5070001633 793 W 4th St Commercial Electrical 0 CBD $64,870 Pending
38498 9/11/2023 Morgan Family Plumbing - Paisley Finds 1 12 Ashton Estates #2 R0539771300 1222 N Meridian Rd Commercial Plumbing 0 C-1 $17,932 Pending
38497 9/11/2023 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing 10 1 Prospector #1 R7199620050 887 N Strike Way Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
38496 9/8/2023 Wright Brothers The Building Company Eagle LLC - The Vineyard at Merlin Pointe 1 1 Single Lot Sub R7924240100 200 N Sailer Ave Multi-Family New 0 C-1 $4,510,502 Open
38495 9/8/2023 King Concrete Construction 28 2 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770240 1081 W Nannyberry St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
38494 9/8/2023 King Concrete Construction 24 2 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770160 1165 W Nannyberry St Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
38493 9/8/2023 Fifty Five Electric 4 3 Robinhood #1 R7513300360 11701 W Ballad Ct Residential Electrical 2,463 R-12 Pending
38492 9/8/2023 Fifty Five Electric 4 3 Robinhood #1 R7513300360 11701 W Ballad Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-12 Closed
38491 9/8/2023 Fifty Five Electric 19 2 Rising Sun #1 R7472350620 2120 E Thea Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed
38490 9/8/2023 Fifty Five Electric 19 2 Rising Sun #1 R7472350620 2120 E Thea Dr Residential Electrical 2,203 R-4 Pending
38489 9/8/2023 Excavation Plus 4 3 Cazador Estates #2 R1326060220 1363 W Caravan St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Closed
38488 9/8/2023 Trojan Plumbing 3 6 Robinhood #1 R7513301180 11321 S Yeoman Pl Residential Plumbing 2,065 R-12 Pending
38487 9/8/2023 TH Construction LLC 31 6 Rising Sun #3 R7472370720 2075 E Marisol St Residential New 2,203 R-6 $250,723 Pending
38486 9/8/2023 Icon Electric 8 5 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770320 1200 W Nannyberry St Residential Electrical 3,250 R-6 Pending
38485 9/8/2023 A H Excavation 10 4 Caspian #1 R1311630740 6020 S Binky Pl Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
38484 9/8/2023 Bicandi Electric 3 7 Rising Sun #3 R7472370900 120 S Ryde Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
38483 9/8/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 2 9 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888660920 8701 S Waterclover Way Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed
38482 9/7/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 5 21 Patagonia #8 R6933191680 927 E Tucman St Residential Plumbing 3,182 R-6 Pending
38481 9/7/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 24 21 Patagonia #8 R6933192060 874 E Viedma St Residential Plumbing 3,160 R-6 Pending
38480 9/7/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 14 5 Springhill #3 R8079420840 1312 W Buffalo River Dr Residential Plumbing 1,851 R-6 Pending
38479 9/7/2023 Shilo Plumbing LLC 15 5 Springhill #3 R8079420860 1326 W Buffalo River Dr Residential Plumbing 1,650 R-6 Pending
38478 9/7/2023 TH Construction LLC 15 4 Robinhood #1 R7513300960 11092 S Yeoman Pl Residential New 2,495 R-12 $272,570 Pending
38477 9/7/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 14 1 Falcon Crest #1 R2737110280 11892 W Wellness Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Pending
38476 9/7/2023 S&K Plumbing 15 6 Robinhood #1 R7513301420 11139 S Yeoman Pl Residential Plumbing 2,527 R-12 Pending
38475 9/7/2023 MP Electric 11 6 Robinhood #1 R7513301340 11231 S Yeoman Pl Residential Electrical 2,125 R-12 Pending
38474 9/7/2023 A H Excavation 28 8 Robinhood #2 R7513310560 11934 W Zamalek Ct Residential Plumbing 0 R-12 Closed
38473 9/7/2023 Hallmark Homes 2 6 Caspian #1 R1311631020 6068 S Corsican Ave Residential New 2,529 R-6 $275,633 Pending
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38472 9/7/2023 Ralph L Wadsworth - Hensel Phelps 3&4 2N 2E 31 S1531300000 6990 W Kuna Mora Rd Commercial Plumbing 0 M-1 $13,403,931 Pending
38471 9/6/2023 Fred & Rita Lindell 2 2 Placerville R7100120030 467 S Retort Ave Residential Cover 0 R-6 Pending
38470 9/6/2023 Mark Guho Construction Company - Trilogy Valor Social Club Water Flume 1 1 Falcon Crest Clubhouse R2737010100 11600 S Courage Ln Commercial Accessory 0 R-6 $24,905 Open
38469 9/6/2023 Mark Guho Construction Company - Trilogy Valor Social Club Low Clearance Sign Bar 1 1 Falcon Crest Clubhouse R2737010100 11600 S Courage Ln Commercial Sign 0 R-6 Open
38468 9/6/2023 Perfect Plumbing Heating and Air 11 4 Prosperctor #6 R7199670220 955 N Pyrite Pl Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Closed
38467 9/6/2023 Perfect Plumbing Heating and Air 11 4 Prosperctor #6 R7199670220 955 N Pyrite Pl Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
38466 9/6/2023 Perfect Plumbing Heating and Air 10 6 Sutter's Mill #4 R8232300300 722 S Whitehorse Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
38465 9/6/2023 Traditional Electric 27 8 Robinhood #2 R7513310540 11950 W Zamalek Ct Residential Electrical 0 R-12 Closed
38464 9/6/2023 Unique Plumbing 7 18 Palomar Heights #4 R6899680450 1680 N Alcatraz Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
38463 9/6/2023 S&K Plumbing 4 4 Robinhood #1 R7513300740 11308 S Yeoman Pl Residential Plumbing 1,967 R-12 Pending
38462 9/6/2023 Ultimate Heating and Air 25 4 Denali Heights R1805140670 2242 W Seldovia St Residential Mechanical 0 R-4 Closed
38461 9/6/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 33 2 Falcon Crest #3 R2737150660 11899 S Glory Ln Residential Electrical 2,064 R-6 Pending
38460 9/6/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 72 3 Falcon Crest #4 R2737141440 12052 S Glory Ln Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
38459 9/6/2023 Icon Electric 11 5 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770380 1120 W Nannyberry St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
38458 9/6/2023 Icon Electric 10 5 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770360 1140 W Nannyberry St Residential Electrical 0 R-6 Closed
38457 9/6/2023 Icon Electric 4 8 Gran Prado #2 R3239681020 3697 W La Brea Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed
38456 9/6/2023 Icon Electric 3 8 Gran Prado #2 R3239681000 3683 W La Brea Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed
38455 9/6/2023 Icon Electric 2 8 Gran Prado #2 R3239680980 3665 W La Brea Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed
38454 9/6/2023 Icon Electric 9 5 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770340 1180 W Nannyberry St Residential Electrical 2,351 R-6 Pending
38453 9/6/2023 Pride Electrical 2N 1W 26 S1326110055 371 W Shortline St Residential Electrical 0 M-2 $1,500 Pending
38452 9/5/2023 CBH Homes 12 5 Malaspina Ranch #2 R5445770400 2913 N Star Garnet Way Residential New 2,539 R-6 Pending
38451 9/5/2023 CBH Homes 4 9 Gran Prado #2 R3239681240 5500 S Bittercreek Ave Residential New 1,860 R-4 $194,502 Pending
38450 9/5/2023 CBH Homes 1 9 Gran Prado #2 R3239681180 5531 S Memory Pl Residential New 1,694 R-4 $178,778 Pending
38449 9/5/2023 CBH Homes 6 8 Gran Prado #2 R3239681060 3725 W La Brea Dr Residential New 1,522 R-4 $162,276 Pending
38448 9/5/2023 CBH Homes 3 9 Gran Prado #2 R3239681220 5520 S Bittercreek Ave Residential New 1,364 R-4 $146,110 Pending
38447 9/5/2023 CBH Homes 5 8 Gran Prado #2 R3239681040 3711 W La Brea Dr Residential New 1,694 R-4 $186,160 Pending
38446 9/5/2023 Jacuzzi Bath and Remodel of Boise 13 3 Raasch Farm R7317710430 520 N Meldgold Ave Residential Plumbing 0 R-6 Closed
38445 9/5/2023 TML Service Experts 1 2 Plateau Village #1 R7101210100 216 S Allie Ave Residential Mechanical 0 R-8 Pending
38444 9/5/2023 TML Service Experts 7 1 Begonia Fields R0874650070 1100 W Isabella St Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending
38443 9/5/2023 TML Service Experts 4 Kuna Village Estates R5070750040 906 W Ten Letter Ct Residential Mechanical 0 R-6 Pending
38442 9/5/2023 Right Now Heating Cooling & Plumbing 13, 14, 15 4 Smith Add to Kuna R8002001628 224 E 4th St Residential Mechanical 0 R-4 Pending
38441 9/5/2023 Soesbe Electric 2 2 Tomorrow #1 R8499670450 583 N Quartz Ave Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Pending
38440 9/1/2023 CBH Homes 4 13 Memory Ranch #5 R5665710680 6587 S Memory Way Residential New 1,893 R-6 $203,660 Pending
38439 9/1/2023 CBH Homes 3 13 Memory Ranch #5 R5665710660 6565 S Memory Way Residential New 1,522 R-6 $162,276 Pending
38438 9/1/2023 CBH Homes 27 3 Memory Ranch #5 R5665710160 6723 S Dedication Way Residential New 3,250 R-6 $336,268 Pending
38437 9/1/2023 CBH Homes 2 13 Memory Ranch #5 R5665710640 6543 S Memory Way Residential New 1,860 R-6 $194,502 Pending
38436 9/1/2023 CBH Homes 28 3 Memory Ranch #5 R5665710220 6701 S Dedication Way Residential New 2,126 R-6 $227,235 Pending
38435 9/1/2023 CBH Homes 5 13 Memory Ranch #5 R5665710700 6609 S Memory Way Residential New 2,530 R-6 $265,497 Pending
38434 9/1/2023 Hensel Phelps - ESI 2 Wide Job Trailer East 40 3&4 2N 2E 31 S1531300000 6990 W Kuna Mora Rd Commercial Accessory 0 M-1 Pending
38433 9/1/2023 Superior Water & Air 8 9 Lugarno Terra R5357172100 2087 E Whitetail St Residential Plumbing 0 R-4 Pending
38432 9/1/2023 S&B Plumbing 11 6 Robinhood #1 R7513301340 11231 S Yeoman Pl Residential Plumbing 2,125 R-12 Pending
38431 9/1/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 22 5 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888660420 1500 W Velvetleaf Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed
38430 9/1/2023 Garner Electric WA LLC 21 5 Paloma Ridge #2 R6888660400 1482 W Velvetleaf Dr Residential Electrical 0 R-4 Closed
38429 9/1/2023 Powerhouse Electric 32 1 Ardell Estates #4 R0503230560 759 W Tanzanite Dr Residential Electrical 1,600 R-6 Pending
38428 9/1/2023 Powerhouse Electric 14 7 Madrone Heights #2 R5429770700 70 N Coltsfoot Ave Residential Electrical 1,445 R-6 Pending
38427 9/1/2023 Powerhouse Electric 10 4 Springhill #3 R8079420180 1327 W Buffalo River Dr Residential Electrical 1,860 R-6 Pending
38426 9/1/2023 Powerhouse Electric 8 10 Ardell Estates #5 R0503240060 608 W Screech Owl Dr Residential Electrical 1,893 R-6 Pending

Total Records: 318 10/2/2023
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